TM
– 38 –
Features
• No Losses, No Leaks
– No loss of expensive cryogenic liquids, cold gas vapors
or process fluid. A spiral-wound gasket ensures a leak-
tight seal.
• Lower Maintenance / Labor Costs

PIPE COUPLINGS
– 39 –
How To Order
F - WU  T  -  04  -  X  F
GASKET MATERIAL
F - Flexite Super with 347 Stainless Steel
G - Graphite with 316L Stainless Steel
T - PTFE with 316L Stainless Steel
UNION HOUSING
X - 316L Stainless Steel
M - Monel
Z - 304 Stainless Steel
(Others Available on Request)
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
Uniseal Pipe Coupling
PIPE UNION
T - Threaded
W - Socket Welded
K - Gasket Kit
PIPE SIZE
04 - 1/2”
06 - 3/4”
08 - 1”
12 - 1-1/2”
16 - 2”
PIPE COUPLINGS
DIMENSIONS
CPC-CRYOLAB. has a policy of continuous product research and improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without